
Year 11 Assessments 
 

 

Day Date Period Subject  Class 

Monday 19th April 5&6 Geography Block W  

Monday 19th April 5&6 Spanish Block W  

Wednesday 21st April All day Art Block W 

Wednesday 21st April 5&6 Spanish Block Z 

Thursday 22nd April All day Art Block X&Y 

Thursday 22nd April 3&4 Spanish Block X 

Thursday 22nd April 3&4 French Block X 

Friday 23rd April 3&4 Geography Block Y 
 

 

Day Date Period Subject  Class 

Monday 26th April 1&2 English Lang All 

Monday 26th April 5&6 Spanish Block W 

Tuesday 27th April 5&6 History All 

Wednesday 28th April 1&2 Geography All 

Wednesday 28th April 5&6 Spanish Block Z 

Thursday 29th April 1&2 English Lang All 

Thursday 29th April 3&4 Product Design Block X 

Thursday 29th April 3&4 French Block X 

Thursday 29th April 3&4 Spanish Block X 

Friday 30th April 1 Maths Band a 

Friday 30th April 2 Maths Band b 

 

 

Day Date Period Subject  Class 

TBC TBC TBC Music performance Block Z 

Tuesday 4th May 1 Maths Band b 

Tuesday 4th May 2 Maths Band a 

Tuesday 4th May 5&6 Business All 

Thursday 6th May 1 Maths Band b 

Thursday 6th May 2 Maths Band a 

Thursday 6th May 3&4 Product Design Block X 

Thursday 6th May 3&4 Textiles Block X 

Thursday 6th May 5&6 Science All 

Friday 7th May 1 Maths Band a 

Friday 7th May 2 Maths Band b 

Friday 7th May 3&4 PE Block Y 

Friday 7th May 5&6 Separate Sciences All 

 

 



Day Date Period Subject  Class 

Monday 10th May 1&2 English Lit All 

Monday 10th May 3&4 Re All 

Tuesday 11th May 3&4 Science All 

Tuesday 11th May 5&6 History All 

Wednesday 12th May 1&2 Geography All 

Thursday 13th May 1&2 English Lit All 

Thursday 13th May 3&4 Business All 

Thursday 13th May 5&6 History All 

Friday 14th May 1&2 Additional Maths Set 1 only 

Friday 14th May 3&4 Drama Block Y 

Friday 14th May 5&6 Separate Sciences All 

 

 

Day Date Period Subject  Class 

Monday 17th May 3&4 Separate Sciences All 

Monday 17th May 5&6 Engineering design Block W 

Monday 17th May 5&6 Woodwork Block W 

Monday 17th May 5&6 Spanish Block W 

Tuesday 18th May 1&2 English Lit All 

Tuesday 18th May 5&6 Computer science All 

Wednesday 19Th May 1&2 Computer science All 

Wednesday 19Th May 3&4 Separate Sciences All 

Wednesday 19Th May 5&6 Music Block Z 

Wednesday 19Th May 5&6 Spanish Block Z 

Thursday 20th May All day Art Block X&Y 

Thursday 20th May 3&4 Woodwork Block X 

Thursday 20th May 3&4 French Block X 

Thursday 20th May 3&4 Spanish Block X 

Friday 21st May All day Art Block W 
 

 

 

 

 

 


